
File Name Name Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
L210413N.ZIP Andy Brown ab@teraflexgroup.com (828) 558‐1702 1 4/6/2021 14:19



File Name Name Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
DN00278.001X William Newman bnewman@nhmconstructors.com (828) 670‐6652 3 4/9/2021 16:33
DN00278.001X Chip Williford appletuck@att.net (828) 287‐3767 1 4/8/2021 10:28
DN00278.001X Christopher Britton cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648‐4511 1 4/5/2021 15:24
DN00278.001X Mr. Weber dweber@owleconstruction.com (828) 497‐8900 1 3/29/2021 10:12
DN00278.EBSX William Newman bnewman@nhmconstructors.com (828) 670‐6652 2 4/9/2021 16:32
DN00278.EBSX Chip Williford appletuck@att.net (828) 287‐3767 1 4/8/2021 10:28
DN00278.EBSX Christopher Britton cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648‐4511 1 4/5/2021 15:23
DN00278.EBSX Mr. Weber dweber@owleconstruction.com (828) 497‐8900 1 3/29/2021 10:12
DN00278.EBSX Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664‐5042 1 3/23/2021 13:27
DN00278.ZIP Mr. Weber dweber@owleconstruction.com (828) 497‐8900 1 3/29/2021 10:12



File Name Name Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
DN00735.001X Aaron Creasman acreasman@ipcstructure.com (828) 409‐1803 1 4/6/2021 9:11
DN00735.002X Aaron Creasman acreasman@ipcstructure.com (828) 409‐1803 1 4/6/2021 9:11
DN00735.EBSX Aaron Creasman acreasman@ipcstructure.com (828) 409‐1803 1 4/6/2021 9:11
DN00735.EBSX Stephen James stephen@chathamcivil.com (919) 930‐7307 1 3/30/2021 22:52
DN00735.ZIP Stephen James stephen@chathamcivil.com (919) 930‐7307 1 3/30/2021 22:52


